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SIDE STREET MILLING AND RESURFACING

MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1 1/2" DEPTH)

FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC C) (1 1/2") (PG 76-22)

TYPICAL SECTION

SR 25 (US 27)

TRAFFIC DATA

CONTEXT CLASSIFICATION = C3C

DESIGN SPEED = 50 MPH

DESIGN HOUR T = 4.2%

K = 9.0%  D = 58.7%  T = 8.3% (24 HOUR)

ESTIMATED DESIGN YEAR  = 2046 AADT = 44600

ESTIMATED OPENING YEAR = 2026 AADT = 41600

CURRENT YEAR          = 2026 AADT = 41600

10'

SHLDR.

12'

Natural Ground

75' R/W

EXIST. R/W LINE

0.02

MAX 1:4

SAWCUT

2'

SOD

6'

CONC.

SW
1'

6.5'

SHLDR.

12'

TYPE E CURB & GUTTER

VARIES

MILLING AND

RESURFACING*

CONC. TRAFFIC SEPARATOR (TYPE I, OPTION I)

11.75'11.75'

VARIES

MILLING AND

RESURFACING*

1.5' 12'

6'

12'4'

SAWCUT
SAWCUT

£ SURVEY SR 25

125' R/W

EXIST. R/W LINE

MATCH EXIST. MATCH EXIST.

STANDARD

CLEARING

AND GRUBBING

Natural Ground

VARIES

SOD

LIMITS OF CONST.

STA. 3256+92.48 TO STA. 3272+00.00

SMOOTHNESS CLASS 3

OVERBUILD

0.02

0.01

28.5' RECONSTRUCTION OVERBUILD

11.75'11.75' 12'

6'

1.5'

11'11'11'

TURN LANE RECONSTRUCTION

STA. 3266+35.50 TO STA. 3266+88.50

30' MEDIAN

STANDARD CLEARING AND GRUBBING

SHOULDER GUTTER TO REMAIN

0.05

TURN LANE RECONSTRUCTION

OPTIONAL BASE GROUP 15 (TYPE B-12.5 ONLY) WITH

TYPE SP STRUCTURAL COURSE (TRAFFIC C) (4.25")

AND FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC C) (1 1/2") (PG-76-22)

8'

OVERBUILD

MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1 1/2" DEPTH)

FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC C) OVERBUILD (1/4" AVG.)**

AND FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC C) (1 1/2") (PG-76-22)
SAWCUT

* SEE ROADWAY PLAN FOR LIMIT

** PAVE THE OVERBUILD TOGETHER WITH THE FRICTION COURSE

STANDARD

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS
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10' 10' 10' 12' MEDIAN 10' 10'

MILLING AND 

RESURFACING

MILLING AND 

RESURFACING

SAWCUT

TYPE F CURB & GUTTER

SAWCUT

£ SURVEY SEBRING PKWY.

EXIST. R/W LINE EXIST. R/W LINE

R/W VARIES (40'-50') 40' R/W

STANDARD

CLEARING AND

GRUBBING

Natural Ground

MATCH EXIST. MATCH EXIST.

VARIES

SOD

Natural Ground

TRAVEL AND TURN LANES

MILL EXISTING ASPHALT (1 1/2" DEPTH)

FRICTION COURSE FC-12.5 (TRAFFIC C) (1 1/2") (PG 76-22)

TYPICAL SECTION SEBRING PKWY.

DESIGN SPEED 45 MPH

STA. 28+48.00 TO STA. 29+76.64

STA. 30+78.12 TO STA. 36+79.00

TO REMAIN

TYPE F C & G 

TO REMAIN

TYPE F C & G 
TO REMAIN

CONC. SIDEWALK
TO REMAIN

CONC. SIDEWALK

0.04
0.04

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS
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1:2

STANDARD 

CLEARING

AND GRUBBING

MILLING AND 

RESURFACING*

LIMITS OF CONST.

1.5'-2.5'

NORTHWEST CURB RETURN

STA. 3266+26.29 TO STA. 3266+62.50

10'

SHLDR.

12'

CONC. SHLDR. GUTTER

Natural Ground

EXIST. R/W LINE

6'

CONC.

SW

0.02

MAX

VARIES

SOD

SIDEWALK CURB

6" MONOLITHIC

2" MISC. ASPHALT

MATCH EXIST.

EXIST. R/W LINE

PARTIAL SECTION

STA. 3266+57.50 TO STA. 3268+78.91

Natural Ground

VARIES

VARIES

SOD

2' FLAT

TYPE E CURB & GUTTER

SAWCUT

STANDARD

CLEARING

AND GRUBBING

LIMITS OF CONST.

8'

VARIES

EXIST. SHLDR. GUTTER (TO BE REMOVED)

0.02

MAX

SAWCUT

1
:2

EXIST. R/W LINELIMITS OF CONST.

TYPE E/F CURB & GUTTER

MILLING

AND 

RESURFACING*

STANDARD

CLEARING

AND GRUBBING

6'

CONC.

SW

1'

VARIES

SOD

Natural Ground

MATCH EXIST.

VARIES 

SOD 0'-2'

SOUTHEAST AND NORTHEAST CURB RETURN

STA. 3264+23.88 TO STA. 3264+83.21

STA. 3265+43.09 TO STA. 3266+57.50

* SEE ROADWAY PLAN FOR LIMIT

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451362-1-52-02
 

HIGHLANDS
 

SR 25

1
1

/6
/2

0
2

5

X
:\

F
D

O
T

\4
5
1
3
6
2
1
3
2
0
2
\R

o
a
d
w

a
y
\T

Y
P

S
R

D
0
1
.d

g
n

1
:4

8
:0

6
 P

M
s
ju

d
s
o
n

33607-4874 FL, TAMPA

1150 ASSEMBLY DRIVE, SUITE 400 

FALLER, DAVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC

92205LICENSE NUMBER: 

SCOTT PECK JUDSON, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

TYPICAL SECTION (3)
 5 



VERTICAL PRIMARY CONTROL

LEGEND

PROJECT CONTROL NOTES

PROJECT NETWORK CONTROL

CTL 2

SHEET INDEX

CTL 1

SHEET No. DESCRIPTION

PROJECT CONTROL NOTES, LEGEND AND VERTICAL PRIMARY CONTROL

REFERENCE POINT SKETCHES AND CENTERLINE CONTROL POINT DATA

U.S.

SR

RT.

LT.

FDOT

BM

= UNITED STATES

= STATE ROAD

= RIGHT

= LEFT

= FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

= BENCHMARK

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN U.S. SURVEY FEET.3.

ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD 88).2.

NAD 1983 / 2011 HORIZONTAL DATUM, EAST ZONE.

PROJECT IS BASED ON THE FLORIDA STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM1.

CONTROL POINT NORTHING EASTING ELEVATION BASELINE STATION  OFFSET DESCRIPTIONALIGNMENT

BM 30

BM 31 RESET

BM 3263

BM 33

BM 3280

BM 3291 1159136 495001 134.912'

LATITUDE LONGITUDE

N 027° 31' 18.05" W 081° 29' 50.15"

3243+80 124.7' RT.

SR25

SR25

SR25

SR25

SR25

SR25

3251+75 81.4' LT.

3263+78 140.9' RT.

125.5' RT.3274+06

3280+43 177.5' RT.

3291+68 121.0' RT.

SET 4"X4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH FDOT ALUMINUM DISK STAMPED "BM 31 RESET"

132.885'

136.823'

143.202'

144.661'

140.458'

1158082 495399

1157460 495544

1156486 495873

1155273 496029

1154578 496468 FOUND 4"X4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH FDOT BRASS DISK STAMPED "BM 30"

FOUND 4"X4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH FDOT BRASS DISK "NO STAMPING"

FOUND 4"X4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH FDOT BRASS DISK STAMPED "BM 33"

FOUND 4"X4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH FDOT BRASS DISK "NO STAMPING"

FOUND 4"X4" CONCRETE MONUMENT WITH FDOT BRASS DISK "NO STAMPING"

N 027° 31' 07.63" W 081° 29' 45.68"

N 027° 31' 01.48" W 081° 29' 44.04"

N 027° 30' 51.84" W 081° 29' 40.35"

N 027° 30' 39.84" W 081° 29' 38.56"

N 027° 30' 32.97" W 081° 29' 33.65"

DATE DESCRIPTION
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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PROJECT CONTROL (1)
 

SHEET 1 : X:\FDOT\45136213202\Survey\CTLSRD01.dgn
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£ STATION NORTHING (Y) EASTING (X) SCALE FACTOR

LEGEND

STA.

SR

P.O.T.

P.A.

LB

F.P.K.D.

E.O.S.

B.O.S.

£

= SET 5/8" IRON ROD & PINK CAP STAMPED "LB 3114 REFERENCE" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

= SET MAG NAIL & BRASS DISK STAMPED "AIM ENG. LB 3114" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

= STATION

= STATE ROAD

= POINT ON TANGENT

= PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 

= LICENSED BUSINESS

= FOUND PARKER KALON NAIL AND DISK

= END OF SURVEY

= BEGINNING OF SURVEY

= BASELINE

PROJECT CONTROL NOTES

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN U.S. SURVEY FEET.3. 

ELEVATIONS ARE BASED ON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD 88)2.

NAD 1983 / 2011 HORIZONTAL DATUM, EAST ZONE.

PROJECT IS BASED ON THE FLORIDA STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM1.

B.O.S. P.O.T. STA. 3255+00.00

32.00' OFFSET RIGHT

B.O.S. P.O.T. STA. 3255+00.00

32.00' OFFSET RIGHT 

E.O.S. P.O.T. STA. 3275+00.00

32.00' OFFSET RIGHT

0.99997057

1157520.799 495425.989

1155616.526 496037.324

0.99997080

£ SURVEY 

SR 25

32.00' 

£ SURVEY 
SR 25

12
3.1

4'
12

5.0
6'

11
0.2

3'

10
9.9

5'

90
°00
'00

"

90°00'00"

OFFSET RIGHT

P.O.T. STA. 3255+00.00
B.O.S.
32.00' OFFSET RIGHT

E.O.S. P.O.T. STA. 3275+00.00

32.00' OFFSET RIGHT

£ SURVEY 

SR 25

32.00' 

£ SURVEY 
SR 25

10
4.5

3'
83
.31
'

12
9.3

7'

12
7.8

5'

90
°00
'00

"

90°00'00"

OFFSET RIGHT

LB 1337"
"KEITH & SCHNARS 
F.P.K.D. 

P.O.T. STA. 3275+00.00
E.O.S.
32.00' OFFSET RIGHT

LB 1337"
"KEITH & SCHNARS 
F.P.K.D. 

"KEITH & SCHNARS P.A."
AND CAP
FOUND 5/8" IRON ROD

LB 1337"
"KEITH & SCHNARS 
F.P.K.D. 
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PROJECT CONTROL (3)
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R
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R
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P
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P
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72
.9
'

7
.8
'

P
O

L
E

P
O

W
E

R
 

H
Y

D
R

A
N

T
F

I
R

E
 

  
 V

A
L

V
E

A
IR

 R
E

L
E

A
S

E
 

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EDGE OF PAVEMENT
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GENERAL NOTES
 

GENERAL NOTES

AIM ENGINEERING & SURVEYING, INC. 

P.S.M. NO.: 5688

BOB POTTER, P.S.M.

THE PROFESSIONAL SURVEYOR AND MAPPER OF RECORD IS:

UTILIZED AS SUPPORTING DATA IN THE PRODUCTION OF DESIGN PLANS AND FOR CONSTRUCTION ON SUBJECT PROJECT. 

ALL SURVEY INFORMATION WAS OBTAINED FROM A LICENSED FLORIDA PROFESSIONAL SURVEYOR AND MAPPER AND1.

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION NO.: 3114

FORT MYERS, FL 33901

2161 FOWLER STREET, SUITE 100

SEBRING GAS SYSTEM

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

DUKE ENERGY CORPORATION TRANSMISSION

DUKE ENERGY CORPORATION DISTRIBUTION

COMCAST

CITY OF SEBRING - WATER

CITY OF SEBRING - WASTEWATER

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

CAMERON MENZIE

FRANCISCO AZURI

DOUG REED

MARK MANNER

WESLEY VAUGHN

KIM SHANDS

ERIC DANIELSON

BRIAN WILLIAMS

863-385-0194

786-266-1713

727-332-9403

863-241-1663

863-265-9084

863-471-5113

863-471-5156

863-385-9049

TELEPHONE NUMBERSCONTACTCOMPANY

UTILITY/AGENCY OWNERS:2.

BEEN VERIFIED.

LOCATIONS/ELEVATIONS APPLY ONLY AT THE POINTS SHOWN. INTERPOLATIONS BETWEEN THESE POINTS HAVE NOT 

BASED ON LIMITED INVESTIGATION TECHNIQUES AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED APPROXIMATE ONLY. THE VERIFIED 

THE LOCATION(S) OF THE UTILITIES SHOWN IN THE PLANS (INCLUDING THOSE DESIGNATED Vv, Vh, AND Vvh) ARE 1.

UTILITY NOTES

EMAIL ADDRESS

CMENZIE@FLORIDASBESTGAS.COM

FRANCISCO.AZURI@LUMEN.COM

DEFTRANSMISSIONGOV@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

MARK.MANNER@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

WESLEY_VAUGHN@COMCAST.COM

KIMSHANDS@MYSEBRING.COM

ERICDANIELSON@MYSEBRING.COM

BRIAN.WILLIAMS@LUMEN.COM

ASPHALT COMPACTION OPERATIONS.

PROVIDE VIBRATION MONITORING FOR EYE EXPRESS LOCATED AT 3600 US HWY 27 N DURING EMBANKMENT AND108-2

PAY ITEM NOTES

NOTES TO REVIEWERS

TURN RIGHT.    

THE EAST END OF THE SEBRING PARKWAY MEDIAN ISLAND HAS BEEN SHORTENED TO ALLOW TRUCKS EXITING PUBLIX (SB TO WB) TO C. 

A LARGER DESIGN VEHICLE.

THE SE PEDESTRIAN ISLAND AT THE INTERSECTION OF US 27 AND SEBRING PARKWAY HAS BEEN REDUCED IN SIZE TO ACCOMODATE  B. 

THE US 27 MILLING & RESURFACING HAS BEEN MOVED TO FPID 452621-1-52-01. A. 

DESIGN CHANGES SINCE PHASE II INCLUDE: 2. 

451361-1-52-01, AND 455182-1-52-01. FPID 451362-1-52-02 IS THE LEAD PROJECT.    

FPID 452621-1-52-01 OVERLAPS THIS PROJECT AND WILL BE LET TOGETHER WITH FPIDS 451362-1-52-02, 451270-1-52-01,        1.
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S
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18" RCP #1

1
8
"
 R
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 D
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£ SURVEY SR 25

BEGIN PROJECT

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
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'
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SR 25 (US 27)

EXIST. R/W LINE

£ SURVEY SR 25
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E
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S
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K
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+98.33

125.00' RT.

+55.29

187.45' RT.

+54.65

125.00' RT.

+37.43

75.00' LT.

(TYPE I, OPTION I)

6' CONC. TRAFFIC SEP. 

+35.50

33.50' RT.

+49.50

33.50' RT.

+59.50

33.50' RT.

+23.88

92.82' RT.

+42.02

92.82' RT.

5
0
'R

+64.63

110.17' RT.

+75.54

130.38' RT.

+72.13

144.98' RT.

+63.97

148.76' RT.

+57.50

93.12' RT.

+57.50

59.93' LT.

+57.50

50.92' LT.

CONST. FLARED END

TYPE F CURB & GUTTER

+83.30

167.26' RT.

+55.15

83.15' RT.

LEGEND

MILLING AND RESURFACING

6' CONC. SIDEWALK (6" TK.)

6' CONC. SIDEWALK (6" TK.)

6' CONC. SIDEWALK

REMOVE EXIST. AND CONST. 

+09.98

82.81' RT.

1

2

3

S-101

S-102

+66.50

52.34' RT.

+35.50

52.34' RT.

+35.50

10.00' RT.
+88.50

10.00' RT.

3
.5
'

R

RECONSTRUCTION

MILLING / RESURFACING / OVERBUILD

6' (TYP.)

R 2' (TYP.)

4

5

6

3

4

5

6CR-D

CR-C

CR-D

7

8

7

8

3265+43.09

182.51' RT.

3265+61.95

118.67' RT.

3' R

CONC. SIDEWALK (6" TK.)
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DETECTABLE WARNING

SAWCUT

TYPE E CURB & GUTTERS-100

N
8
8
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8
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2
"E

+62.50

47.03' LT.

+26.29

69.74' LT.
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54.11' LT.

+44.97

51.11' LT.
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'

R

R 42'

+31.82

67.32' LT.

SHOULDER GUTTER
SHOULDER GUTTER

AND CONST.

REMOVE EXIST.

(TYPE I, OPTION I)

6' CONC. TRAFFIC SEP.

SIDEWALK CURB

6" MONOLITHIC

N17°47'54"W
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+78.91

84.59' RT.
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END PROJECT

END CONSTRUCTION

STA. 3272+00.00 � SURVEY SR 25

SEE FPID 452621-1-52-01
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125.00' RT.
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Pipe Data Table

Label Barrels

(ft)

(Construction)

Length

Size

(Upper)

Node

Start

(ft)

Invert

Start

(Lower)

Stop Node

(ft)

Invert

Stop

Optional Pipe

P-102 1 4 18 inch S-102 139.07 CJ-100 139.06 Match Exist.

Structure Data Table

Label Baseline Feature

(ft)

Station

Baseline

(ft)

Offset

Baseline

Structure Type

(SY)

PAVT. (4" T)

CONC. DITCH

Notes

(400 index series)

FDOT Standard Plans

Remarks

(ft)

Elevation

Point

Reference

Label

 -Pipe-

S-100 £ SURVEY SR 25 3264+66 101.31 CLOSED FLUME INLET 23.4 425-061, TYPE II 142.28

S-101 £ SURVEY SR 25 3267+21 82.96 CLOSED FLUME INLET  425-061, TYPE II 142.26

S-102 £ SURVEY SR 25 3267+21 92.66 DBI TYPE D 425-052

CONC. APRON

W. 7.9' x  8.42'

CAST-IN-PLACE 

141.47

(Out) P-102
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1" = 20' Horizontal
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1" = 20' Horizontal
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1" = 10' Vertical
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CROSS SECTIONS
 

SEBRING SHEET 1 : X:\FDOT\45136213202\Roadway\RDXSRD01.dgn

1:50:11 PM11/6/2025sjudson

STA. 28+48.00 £ SURVEY SEBRING PARKWAY

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
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1" = 10' Vertical

1" = 20' Horizontal
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SEBRING SHEET 2 : X:\FDOT\45136213202\Roadway\RDXSRD01.dgn

1:50:16 PM11/6/2025sjudson

STA. 36+79.00 £ SURVEY SEBRING PARKWAY
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1. THE EXISTING SPEED LIMIT SHALL REMAIN IN EFFECT FOR ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL AREAS.

THE POSTED SPEED ON SR 25 (US 27) IS 50 MPH. THE POSTED SPEED FOR SEBRING PARKWAY IS 45 MPH. 

2. LANE CLOSURE RESTRICTIONS ARE AS FOLLOWS: 

 LANE CLOSURES ARE NOT PERMITTED BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 6:30 AM TO 8:30 PM WITH THE EXCEPTION OF CONCRETE WORK WHICH MAY 

 BE DONE BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 9:00 AM TO 3:00 PM. NO LANE CLOSURES ARE PERMITTED IN INACTIVE WORK ZONES. ONLY ONE      

 SOUTHBOUND TO EASTBOUND LEFT TURN LANE MAY BE CLOSED AT ONE TIME WITHIN THE LANE CLOSURE RESTRICTED TIMES. 

3. NOTIFY ALL LOCAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AND EMERGENCY/RESCUE AGENCIES LOCATED IN THE PROJECT VICINITY 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF

PERFORMING LANE CLOSURES.

4. OPEN ANY TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE, AT THE DISCRETION OF THE ENGINEER, THAT IS CAUSING EXTENDED TRAFFIC CONGESTION (5  

      MINUTE DELAY) UNTIL TRAFFIC HAS RETURNED TO AN ACCEPTABLE FLOW, AS DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

5. ALL DROP OFFS SHALL BE BACKFILLED TO MEET STANDARD PLANS INDEX 102-600 AT THE END OF EACH DAY'S

WORK OPERATION.

6. THE ADVANCED WARNING SIGNS ARE COVERED UNDER FPID#452621-1-52-01 & FPID#451270-1-52-01. THE USE OF THE MAS SYSTEM   

 IS COVERED UNDER FPID#452621-1-52-01.

PHASING NOTES

GENERAL NOTES

PHASE I 

1. PLACE ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS, CHANNELIZING DEVICES AND EROSION CONTROL DEVICES PER FDOT STANDARD PLANS INDEX NOS.   

 102-600, 102-602 AND 102-660.

2. ESTABLISH THE PHASE I STEP 1 PEDESTRIAN DETOUR PER TTCP PLAN (4) AND CONSTRUCT ALL ROADWAY, DRAINAGE, SIGNALIZATION 

 AND LIGHTING WORK IN THE NORTHWEST QUADRANT, NORTHEAST QUADRANT, AND THE MEDIAN UTILIZING STANDARD PLANS INDEX

 NOS. 102-613, 102-615, 102-660, AND 102-661.

3. ESTABLISH THE PHASE I, STEP 2 PEDESTRIAN DETOUR PER TTCP PLAN (5) AND CONSTRUCT THE REMAINDER OF THE NORTHEAST   

  QUADRANT WORK UTILIZING STANDARD PLAN INDEX NOS. 102-615 AND 102-660.

PHASE II (COINCIDES WITH FPID 452621-1-52-01 PHASE II)

1.  ESTABLISH THE SEBRING PKWY DETOUR ON TTCP PLAN (3) AND THE PEDESTRIAN DETOURS PER TTCP PLAN (6) AND CONSTRUCT      

  ALL ROADWAY, DRAINAGE, SIGNALIZATION AND LIGHTING WORK IN THE SOUTHEAST QUADRANT AND SOUTHWEST QUADRANT UTILIZING    

  STANDARD PLANS INDEX NOS. 102-615 AND 102-660. 

2. CONSTRUCT THE SEBRING PARKWAY RAISED MEDIAN UTILIZING STANDARD PLANS INDEX NO. 102-628. 

3. MILL, RESURFACE, AND PLACE FINAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS USING STANDARD PLANS INDEX NO. 102-607, 102-613, 102-615 

 AND 102-661. 
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